PA461 - KIDS' BASKETBALL JERSEY

PA461 KIDS' BASKETBALL JERSEY (I

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Sporty Red

PROACT.

MAIN FEATURES

150 g/m?

100% polyester

V-neck

Contrast piping at neck and armholes
Twin needle finishing at the hem
Country Of Origin:

China

[EIR =829 ¢

6/8 8/10
25 25
50 55
36 39

10/12
25
60
42

12/14
25
65
45
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